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Nardone Angela Chair Industry- Support Share-ify Orlando FL nardone@share-ify.com
Daniels Amber Vice-Chair Regulatory - Local Mecklenberg County Charlotte NC amber.daniels@mecklenburgcountync.gov
Bongo-Box Christina Member Industry - Food Service Operating Co) Atlanta GA cbongo@churchs.com
Graham Julian Member Industry - Food Service Sodexo Live! Mays Chapel MD julian.graham@me.com
Hladki Derek Member Industry - Retail Food Meijer, Inc. Grandville MI derek.hladki@meijer.com
Jackson Keith Member Industry - Vending and Distribution Performance Food Group Richmond VA keith.jackson@pfgc.com
Lawrence David Member Emeritus Hensley-Lawrence Consulting, LLC Dayton VA dlawrence.cfp@outlook.com
Kramer Gina Member Academia The Ohio State University Columbus OH nicholsonkramer.1@osu.edu
Sanchez Angela Member Industry - Retail Food Amazon Nashville TN zanglas@amazon.com
Schonauer Lisa Member Industry Gojo Industries Inc. Akron OH SchonauL@GOJO.COM
Stevenson Heather Member Industry - Vending and Distribution US Foods Salem OR heather.steveson@usfoods.com
Wallingford Shelly Member Industry - Food Service First Watch Bradenton FL swallingford@firstwatch.com
West-Perry George Member Industry - Retail Food Wingstop ADDISON TX gperry@wingstop.com
Wynne Rebecca Member Industry - Food Service Darden Denver CO rwynne@darden.com

Consumer 
Inman Adam Member Regulatory - State Kansas Department of Agriculture Manhattan KS adam.inman@ks.gov
Mihas Nonda Member Regulatory - Local University of Michigan Ann Arbor MI emihas@umich.edu
Otzelberger Michael Member Regulatory - State State of Wisconsin DATCP Oak Creek WI michael.otzelberger@wisconsin.gov
Pineda Samantha Member Regulatory - Local Harris county public health Houston TX samantha.pineda@phs.hctx.net
Smith Stefanie Member Regulatory - State PA Dept of Agriculture Harrisburg PA stefsmith@pa.gov
Straughn Ki Ran Member Regulatory - Local Public Health - Seattle & King County Seattle WA kstraughn@kingcounty.gov
Vought Rebecca Member Regulatory - State MDARD Roscommon MI krzyzanowskir@michigan.gov
Zarate Enrique Member Regulatory - Local Pima County Tucson AZ enrique.zarate@pima.gov
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Glenda Lewis FDA Consultant Regulatory - Federal FDA Washington D.C. DC
Crish Evelyn USDA Consultant Regulatory - Federal USDA FSIS OPHS Washington, DC DC evelyn.m.crish@usda.gov
No Appointee CDC Consultant Regulatory - Federal 

Bhatt Chirag Alternate Industry - Support HS GovTech USA Houston TX chirag.bhatt@hsgovtech.com
Bjerklie Sarah Alternate Academia Rutgers University n/a NJ scbjerklie@gmail.com
Bryant Veronica Alternate Regulatory - State NC DHHS Raleigh NC veronica.bryant@dhhs.nc.gov
Jensen Sarah Alternate Regulatory - Local Franklin County Public Health Columbus OH sarahjensen@franklincountyohio.gov
Lindholm Jeffrey Alternate Industry - Support iCertainty Rockville MD jeff.lindholm@icertainty.com
Ludwig Daniel Alternate Regulatory - Local Douglas County Health Department Omaha NE daniel.ludwig@douglascounty-ne.gov
Morales David Alternate Regulatory - Local Maricopa County Mesa AZ david.morales@maricopa.gov
O'Donnell James Alternate Industry - Processing Rocket Products Fenton MO j.j.odonnell.iii@gmail.com
Reich Allen Alternate Academia Northern Arizona University Flagstaff AZ Allen.Reich@nau.edu 
Urbina Priscilla Alternate Industry - Retail Food Pima County Tucson AZ priscilla.urbina@pima.gov
Vinson Scott Alternate Industry - Food Service National Retail Federation Washington DC vinsons@nrf.com
Yang Lily Alternate Industry - Support The Acheson Group Kalamazoo MI lily.yang@achesongroup.com
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